Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills		1.00			- site b	ills	22/11	lan
register	-	4/1		Regi			110	100
Company Name:		MONL		Site:	.*`		Hoyfla	ow Altour
Name of Contractor		N. le	alsha				<i>() (</i>	<i>V</i>
Nature of work			أتنا	whe	,			
Work done	Fro	om Date		3/12/2	o To	o Date	20/1	No
Sl. Villa/Flat/block	10.	Qty.	Rate	;	Units	Amou	int	Contractors
No. 1. 22 0 1 2 0 1	1 11					-		bill no
C. Earth llybe	holl	717.50	15	T-10	81	10-	162. LD	
me Lyly W						-		
4 shillm	<u> </u>	1332-50), A	w	133	N-10,	
4. Innuttle 20	Splk	1537.50		4-10	84	2157	5-001	
5. onlibile 2 cts	re5	410.2	10	1.10	sof	57	40.2.	
6. CopularIper	Luis	666.25	14	· n	sy	93	27.50,	
7. cohing lot	ME	342.00	14	,-N	st	47	pg. w.	
8. patti unb	_	262-2	10	(n, n)	Ryr	26	20.2	
9. 0						65	30 88.00	
10.				GS	1 18%	12	2213-84	
11.	Fotal:					803	343.84	
Bill required	□¥	ES □ NO.		GST 1	bill requi			NO.
Measurement &	□R	equired			urement d	&	Enclose	ed
estimate sheet:		ot required			ate sheet:		□ Not end	closed
PO/WO no.				PO/W	O date:		-	
Remarks:								
Approved by Project M	anage	r Appro	ved by	Desig	n Team	Appr	oved by N	И.D.
Date: 22/12/20	20	Date:				Date:		
Sign:		Sign:				Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET					
Topic:	C -block- East side compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti work	with patti work			Prepared by:
company:	Mppi				Date:
Project:	May Flower Platinum				
Contractor Name:	N.Krishna.	, ,			
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1 C -block- East s	C -block- East side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work				
	compound wall Inter lock brick work	717.50	sft	15.00	10762.50
30 TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY O	compound wall 4" brick work	1332.50	sft	10.00	13325.00
	compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work	1537.50	sft	14.00	21525.00
	compound wall outer side 2coatsplastering work	410.00	sft	14.00	5740.00
	compound wall beam	666.25	sft	14.00	9327.50
	compound wall column's (9"x9")	342.00	sft	14.00	4788.00
	patti work.	262.00	sft	10.00	2620.00
					68088.00
		10			Total
					GST 18%
					Total Amount
Amount in wor	Amount in words :- EightyThousand three hundrad and fourty three only			4	

Topic:		C -block- East side compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti work	with patti wo	<u>جَ</u> [Prepared by:	sobhanbabu	
company:		Mppl					Date:	22-Dec-20	
Project:		May Flower Platinum							
Contractor Name:	Name:	N.Krishna.							
			>	В	C	O	П	п	
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Total Head
_	C -block- East sid	C -block- East side compound wall,col's 2 coats plastering with patti work							
		compound wall Inter lock brick work	205.00	1.00	3.50	1	717.50	sft	717.50
		compound wall 4" brick work	205.00	1.00	6.50	1	1332.50	sft	1332.50
		compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work	205.00	1.00	7.50	1	1537.50	sft	1537.50
San Branch Co.		compound wall outer side 2coatsplastering work	205.00	1.00	2.00	1	410.00	sft	410.00
		compound wall beam	205.00	3.25	1.00	1	666.25	sft	666.25
		compound wall column's (9"x9")	3.00	1.00	6.00	19	342.00	sft	342.00
		patti work.	262.00	1.00	1.00	1	262.00	Rft	262.00

Camsc

Bill for Consumable

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Blaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad.

Date:22.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C-block-East side compound wall, col's & plinth beams 2 coats plastering

work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done :C -block-East side	
	compound wall, col's & plinth beams 2 coats plastering work.	Rs.32.137=00
	Total amount =Rs.80,343=00	10.02,10,
	Work done from date: 08.12.2020 to 20.12.2020	

Amount in words: Thirty two thousand one hundrad and thirty seven only.

Bill for Labour charges

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Blaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad

Date:22.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block-East side compound wall, col's & plinth beams 2 coats plastering

Towards:

Labour Charges.

S No.	D	
1.	Brief description of work done :C -block-East side	Amount
	Total amount =Rs.80.343=00	Rs.32,137=00
	Work done from date: 08.12.2020 to 20.12.2020	

Amount in words: Thirty two thousand one hundred and thirty seven only.

Sign:		

ì

Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Krishna. Mallapur, Malkajgiri. Hyderabad

Date:22.12.2020

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: C -block-East side compound wall, col's & plinth beams 2 coats plastering

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done: C -block-East side compound wall, col's&plinth beams 2 coats plastering work. Total amount =Rs.80,343=00	
	Work done from date : 08.12.2020 to 20.12.2020	,

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand sixty eight only.

Sign:		